SCHEDULE - BRUINS

spring 2025 - Spring 2025 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2015-2016-2017-2018

Date

Apr 22, 25
Apr 29, 25
May 06, 25
May 14, 25
May 20, 25
May 27, 25
Jun 03, 25
Jun 10, 25

S

Home
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS

S

1

Visitor
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
BRUINS
LEAFS

Time

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Delaney
Delaney
Don Beer Pad 3
Delaney
Don Beer Pad 1
Don Beer Pad 3
Don Beer Pad 3

Don Beer Pad 3



